

Misc EX 67/24

Order no.05 Dated: 27.12.24

Today is fixed for SR .

Hazira filed by the petitioner.

No SR is received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 02.06.25 for SR and Appearance.

Jamshed Shaikh

JM 2nd Court, Kalna